
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
60
61
8
7

11

Name
Nicolai Sylvest
Lasse Sørensen
Michael Markussen
Niklas Dall Knudsen
Joakim Darbom

Entrant

RS Competition
RS Competition
Darbom Racing

Make

Van Diemen DP08

Van Diemen DP08

Aquila FD1

Aquila FD1

Van Diemen

Nat./Club

DEN-27

DEN-99

DEN-MS Sønderjylland

DEN-MS Sønderjylland

SWE-Linköping MS

Laps
19
20
71
25
14

Best Tm
1:00.962
1:01.457
1:02.058
1:02.747
1:03.590

Diff

0.495
1.096
1.785
2.628

In Lap
2

19
25
11
10

km/h
123,244
122,251
121,067
119,738
118,151
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Dansk Racing 2012
All classes

Test

Practice started at 16:40:24

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

2012-08-30 17:15

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Else Nilsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Gunilla Zelander:


